D B Request for disposal after a specified period of time or request for permanent 
retention. 

C DATE E. TITLE 

Chief, Administrative Standards Branch 

7. 
ITEM NO 

8. DESCRIPTION OF ITEM 
(With Inclusive Dates or Retention Penods) 

9• 
SAMPLE OR 

JOB NO 

10. 
ACTION TAKEN 

1 One thousand seven hundred and sixty seven (1,767) rolls, 
64 cubic feet of unedited NASA motion picture footage 
covering 30 manned or unmanned space projects during the 
period 1958-1977. The footage consists of 16mm, 35mm, 
and 70mm, color and black &white, original, master, and 
workprint. It is recommended for disposal because it